ORTE TRAIL

ORTE (VT) 22 Febbraio 2026
km 13,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. Nome Cat. Pos. Societa Tempo
Cat.
1 CESARINI LUCA B 0 ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 00:59:21
2 DEL MONACO GUIDO C 0 RUNCARD 01:00:57
3 CARPENTIERI FRANCESCO B 0 RUNCARD 01:01:45
4 MARTINI PAOLO D 1 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 01:02:10
5 RICCI FOCAIA DAVIDE B 1 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM 01:02:29
6 SAGRATI FEDERICO B 2 TIVOLI MARATHON 01:04:40
7 DI GIACOMO OD ESPOSITO MICHELE C 1 RUNCARD 01:06:53
8 CHIAPPINI STEFANO D 2 FARATLETICA 01:07:06
9 BUCCIARELLI MASSIMILIANO F 1 SORUNNERS ASD 01:07:44
10 PEZZOTTI ANDREA A 1 SABINA MARATHON CLUB 01:08:06
11 FONTANA MATTEO A 2 RUNCARD 01:08:09
12 CARLINI LORENZO D 3 A.S.D. AVIS NARNI 01:08:11
13 FRASNELLI EDOARDO A 3 RUNCARD 01:08:30
14 MAGNOSI ALESSANDRO E 1 #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI 01:09:09
15 CESARINI SIMONE A 4 ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 01:10:05
16 COSCIA ANDREA F 2 RUNCARD 01:10:24
17 ORLANDI LUDOVICO D 4 INDIVIDUALE 01:10:38
18 DI MARCO MASSIMO E 2 A.S.D. UFENS - AEQUATRAIL 01:10:42
19 CALISSE ALESSANDRO B 3 A.S.D. UFENS - AEQUATRAIL 01:10:46
20 TROTTI DAVID E 3 ASS DI VOLONTARIATO MYRICAE 01:11:03
21 GRASSI GABRIELE B 4 A.S.D. AT RUNNING 01:11:28
22 MONTECCHIANI MARIO E 4 ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO 01:11:46
23 MOSCONI FEDERICO C 2 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 01:12:03
24 LOFFREDI MICHELE E 5 ARPINO RUNNING ASD 01:12:24
25 CHIAVAROLI FABIO F 3 LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY 01:12:42
26 SPIRITI CLAUDIO F 4 ZERO WATT A.S.D. 01:12:50
27 PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO G 1 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 01:13:01
28 CAPORICCI DANIELE A 5 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO 01:13:06
29 SPEZIA FEDERICO B 5 FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM ASD 01:13:13
30 LABARTINO PIETRO G 2 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:13:15
31 SPADEA PANDOLFI MARIO E 6 ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 01:13:43
32 DE LUCA ADRIANO C 3 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI 01:14:04
33 POSSANZA ALESSANDRO G 3 ASD RUNNNER TEAM 01:14:11
34 DENTINI MARCO G 4 G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI 01:15:38
35 ACQUAVIVA GIUSEPPE F 5 RUNCARD 01:15:45
36 ROSSI ALESSANDRO F 6 RUNCARD 01:15:47
37 FRANCESCANGELI GABRIELE B 6 LBM SPORT TEAM 01:15:56
38 ABATEMATTEO ROBERTO D 5 RUNCARD 01:16:48
39 BELLUCCI CORRADO G 5 RUNCARD 01:16:51
40 DE ANGELIS GIAN MARCO B 7 ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO 01:16:55
41 MOTOROI NICOLAE G 6 LBM SPORT TEAM 01:17:14
42 BRUGHITTA GIANLUCA D 6 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 01:17:18
43 MINELLA DIEGO E 7 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:17:25
44 MAIOLI MAURIZIO | 1 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD 01:17:34
45 SIRGHI DORIN F 7 GSBRUN 01:18:07
46 SAN MARTIN MONTEALEGRE NICOLA A 6 RUNCARD 01:18:40
47 POMPILI MARCELLO H 1 G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI 01:19:16




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

FELICI DIMITRI
ARRONENZI FEDERICO
PICA LUIGI
MASCIANGELO LUISELLA
GRANIERI FIORINI FABRIZIO
ILARDI ASH

FARINELLI LUCA

DE BONO BEATRICE
SLIMANI HICHAM
CARLACCINI ANDREA
BUONFIGLIO GIORGIO
DI MARIO JESSICA
NISINI SAMANTHA
FROSOLINI MASSIMO
COSTANZI FANTINI EDOARDO
ANGELETTI FRANCESCO
MARTELLUCCI ENRICO
BONGARZONE RICCARDO
VADALA' EMANUELE
COLIZZI RENATO
TORRONI FEDERICO
LUCCHETTI SILVIA
MIGNOZZETTI ANTONIO
TOMEI ALESSANDRO
OTTAVIANI VALERIO
FERRANTE MASSIMO
CEORNEI ANA MARIA
MINUTO ANGELO
MAZZOCCHI VALERIO
SARDONE EUSTACHIO
TAGLIONI MARCO
GALLETTI MASSIMO

DI MURRO FEDERICA
CAPPELLINO FRANCESCO
PARASACCHI VALERIO
CASTELLANI FRANCESCO
CLARIONI MARCO
PASTURA GIANCARLO
DE CESARI FABRIZIO
DROGHINI SAURO

DEL CELLIO LUCIANO
PASSAGRILLI GABRIELE
COSTANTINI DIEGO
ZAPPITELLO NICOLA
RICCI VANNI

MUCIACCIA ANTONELLA
ROSCIOLI ALESSANDRO
LORENZETTI ALESSANDRO
FELICETTI ANDREA
VERALLO SIMONE
PETRICCA MAURO
VIGIANI ANDREA
VALENTINI RAFFAELE
FABIANI MARCO
CICCIOLI GIUSEPPE
TAGLIONI MARCO

TOIOOTMTMOOP>PZIT0O0OMI—MOUOTNT>MI0O0OI0OO00OTTOZOoOO0mmMOMMZZITTOTNMZO0oOTOOW@mOM

00 OWO~NWO~NO WMo

= e e [ e e e el [SS N e N = [ [ [SS [
O NwoanrINNONPa RPNV LONMAYIRPRPON L L PRPOGBUINGg U ©g ©O LR Oo

ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
RUNCARD

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
RUNCARD

ASD ELITE ATHLETES

ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
SORUNNERS ASD

ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD ELITE ATHLETES

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. AT RUNNING

2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
INDIVIDUALE

NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
A.S.D. D+ TRAIL

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
RUNCARD

ORVIETO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

RUNCARD

G.P. LUCREZIA

PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION
ORVIETO RUNNERS

G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI

LBM SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
ATL. TUSCULUM

ORVIETO RUNNERS

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
ASD RUNNNER TEAM

A.S.D. AT RUNNING

ZERO WATT A.S.D.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

01:19:21
01:20:06
01:20:39
01:20:48
01:21:51
01:21:58
01:22:23
01:22:41
01:22:50
01:23:14
01:23:21
01:23:24
01:23:40
01:23:59
01:24:03
01:24:06
01:24:09
01:24:30
01:24:35
01:24:47
01:24:58
01:25:05
01:25:11
01:25:28
01:25:58
01:26:01
01:26:11
01:26:29
01:26:53
01:27:14
01:27:18
01:27:25
01:27:40
01:27:46
01:27:55
01:28:27
01:28:47
01:28:50
01:28:57
01:29:15
01:29:32
01:29:39
01:29:46
01:30:36
01:31:15
01:31:31
01:31:50
01:32:15
01:32:21
01:32:37
01:32:59
01:33:14
01:33:27
01:33:44
01:33:59
01:34:12




104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

BAUCCIO PAMELA
PETRINI BENUCCI BIANCA
ROSCIOLI ANDREA
ROSCIOLI FABIANO
CINELLI DAVIDE
MOTOROI ALINA

GOSTI ALESSANDRO
FRANGIOLINI FRANCESCA
CAFARELLA MARTINA
TONETTI LAURA
CHIERUZZI SANDRO
LACORCIA STEFANIA
CIPOLLONI ARCANGELO
CAPONECCHI MARIA LUISA
STACHOWICZ EDYTA BARBARA
HAAG MARCO
MECARELLI NICOLA
BIANCHINI EUGENIA
TOMASSINI LORENZO
RANIERI GIANFRANCESCO
FONTANA FAUSTO
DELL'UOMO MAURO
MECARINI EMMA

DI NATALE ADRIANO
PAGLIACCIA MAURIZIO
PASQUINELLI ALESSANDRO
BIANCHI DIEGO
SQUADRONI MANUEL
LIBERATORI VALERIO
PICCINI BERNARDINO

DI PADOVA ROMINA
TORTOLINI VALERIA
MACCARRI AURORA
BERNARDINI ROBERTO
MUCIACCIA DOMENICO
BUONI STEFANIA
PAPALEO PATRIZIO
COPPOLA PAOLO

DIVITO LIVIO

FRAZZETTA MARIO
LIPPOLIS ALESSANDRO DOMENICO
VALERIANI MIRKO

GNISCI VERONICA
FRATINI MARIA LUISA
TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
SIANO RICCARDO
GIOMMONI SILVIA
MONTELEONE GUIDO
TAMBURRINI SIMONA
TORRI SERGIO

CAVALLARI MORENA
FOGLIANI MICHELA

O UITI UTUmMOMMrEZO0O0OIMO-—-—-O0OrmMZIZUUITNWOOIOZIMMOOMUOZ0O0—T—TZ00U0TwoOmnZgO0O

= N
oFPRroo®d

WA P WWDNP~MW

= N = ol el e = el o = N
mcoRhuo~NgrvMoobRpEERBuvor QouooropERoor~wEHool

#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S5.D. GO RUNNING

PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
ATLETICOM ASD

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA ORTE

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

ASD GS REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ASD FORRESTEAM

NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION
NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION
INDIVIDUALE

LBM SPORT TEAM

GSBRUN

PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA!
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
ATLETICOM ASD

ATLETICOM ASD

ATLETICA ORTE

#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

01:34:19
01:34:33
01:34:40
01:34:42
01:35:14
01:35:31
01:35:39
01:36:10
01:36:10
01:37:12
01:37:17
01:37:59
01:38:41
01:40:00
01:40:04
01:40:22
01:40:24
01:42:35
01:43:28
01:45:03
01:45:11
01:45:17
01:45:52
01:47:07
01:47:27
01:47:29
01:47:31
01:47:33
01:47:45
01:49:36
01:51:06
01:52:03
01:52:06
01:52:55
01:53:58
01:56:18
01:57:49
01:57:50
01:57:52
01:58:53
01:59:57
02:00:05
02:00:14
02:00:51
02:00:58
02:04:24
02:04:48
02:09:48
02:10:07
02:10:08
02:12:39
02:12:42




