

**ORTE TRAIL**  
**ORTE (VT) 22 Febbraio 2026**  
 km 13,000

[www.mariomoretti.it](http://www.mariomoretti.it)

Pos.	Nome	Cat.	Pos. Cat.	Società	Tempo
1	CESARINI LUCA	B	0	ATL. MONTEFIASCONE	00:59:21
2	DEL MONACO GUIDO	C	0	RUNCARD	01:00:57
3	CARPENTIERI FRANCESCO	B	0	RUNCARD	01:01:45
4	MARTINI PAOLO	D	1	S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA	01:02:10
5	RICCI FOCAIA DAVIDE	B	1	A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM	01:02:29
6	SAGRATI FEDERICO	B	2	TIVOLI MARATHON	01:04:40
7	DI GIACOMO OD ESPOSITO MICHELE	C	1	RUNCARD	01:06:53
8	CHIAPPINI STEFANO	D	2	FARATLETICA	01:07:06
9	BUCCIARELLI MASSIMILIANO	F	1	SORUNNERS ASD	01:07:44
10	PEZZOTTI ANDREA	A	1	SABINA MARATHON CLUB	01:08:06
11	FONTANA MATTEO	A	2	RUNCARD	01:08:09
12	CARLINI LORENZO	D	3	A.S.D. AVIS NARNI	01:08:11
13	FRASNELLI EDOARDO	A	3	RUNCARD	01:08:30
14	MAGNOSI ALESSANDRO	E	1	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	01:09:09
15	CESARINI SIMONE	A	4	ATL. MONTEFIASCONE	01:10:05
16	COSCIA ANDREA	F	2	RUNCARD	01:10:24
17	ORLANDI LUDOVICO	D	4	INDIVIDUALE	01:10:38
18	DI MARCO MASSIMO	E	2	A.S.D. UFENS - AEQUATRIL	01:10:42
19	CALISSE ALESSANDRO	B	3	A.S.D. UFENS - AEQUATRIL	01:10:46
20	TROTTI DAVID	E	3	ASS DI VOLONTARIATO MYRICAIE	01:11:03
21	GRASSI GABRIELE	B	4	A.S.D. AT RUNNING	01:11:28
22	MONTECCHIANI MARIO	E	4	ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO	01:11:46
23	MOSCONI FEDERICO	C	2	G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA	01:12:03
24	LOFFREDI MICHELE	E	5	ARPINO RUNNING ASD	01:12:24
25	CHIAVAROLI FABIO	F	3	LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY	01:12:42
26	SPIRITI CLAUDIO	F	4	ZERO WATT A.S.D.	01:12:50
27	PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO	G	1	RUNNERS CANINO ASD	01:13:01
28	CAPORICCI DANIELE	A	5	2S ATLETICA SPOLETO	01:13:06
29	SPEZIA FEDERICO	B	5	FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM ASD	01:13:13
30	LABARTINO PIETRO	G	2	PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'	01:13:15
31	SPADEA PANDOLFI MARIO	E	6	ATL. MONTEFIASCONE	01:13:43
32	DE LUCA ADRIANO	C	3	A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI	01:14:04
33	POSSANZA ALESSANDRO	G	3	ASD RUNNER TEAM	01:14:11
34	DENTINI MARCO	G	4	G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI	01:15:38
35	ACQUAVIVA GIUSEPPE	F	5	RUNCARD	01:15:45
36	ROSSI ALESSANDRO	F	6	RUNCARD	01:15:47
37	FRANCESCANGELI GABRIELE	B	6	LBM SPORT TEAM	01:15:56
38	ABATEMATTEO ROBERTO	D	5	RUNCARD	01:16:48
39	BELLUCCI CORRADO	G	5	RUNCARD	01:16:51
40	DE ANGELIS GIAN MARCO	B	7	ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO	01:16:55
41	MOTOROI NICOLAE	G	6	LBM SPORT TEAM	01:17:14
42	BRUGHITTA GIANLUCA	D	6	RUNNERS CANINO ASD	01:17:18
43	MINELLA DIEGO	E	7	PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'	01:17:25
44	MAIOLI MAURIZIO	I	1	SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD	01:17:34
45	SIRGHI DORIN	F	7	GSBRUN	01:18:07
46	SAN MARTIN MONTEALEGRE NICOLA	A	6	RUNCARD	01:18:40
47	POMPILI MARCELLO	H	1	G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI	01:19:16

48	FELICI DIMITRI	E	8	ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO	01:19:21
49	ARRONENZI FEDERICO	C	4	AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI	01:20:06
50	PICA LUIGI	B	8	RUNCARD	01:20:39
51	MASCIANGELO LUISELLA	O	0	LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY	01:20:48
52	GRANIERI FIORINI FABRIZIO	G	7	G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI	01:21:51
53	ILARDI ASH	F	8	G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA	01:21:58
54	FARINELLI LUCA	D	7	RUNCARD	01:22:23
55	DE BONO BEATRICE	M	0	ASD ELITE ATHLETES	01:22:41
56	SLIMANI HICHAM	F	9	ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO	01:22:50
57	CARLACCINI ANDREA	D	8	RUNCARD	01:23:14
58	BUONFIGLIO GIORGIO	F	10	ATLETICA PALOMBARA	01:23:21
59	DI MARIO JESSICA	M	0	A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM	01:23:24
60	NISINI SAMANTHA	N	1	SORUNNERS ASD	01:23:40
61	FROSOLINI MASSIMO	F	11	ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD	01:23:59
62	COSTANZI FANTINI EDOARDO	E	9	LBM SPORT TEAM	01:24:03
63	ANGELETTI FRANCESCO	D	9	A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI	01:24:06
64	MARTELLUCCI ENRICO	E	10	S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA	01:24:09
65	BONGARZONE RICCARDO	B	9	RUNCARD	01:24:30
66	VADALA' EMANUELE	D	10	PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'	01:24:35
67	COLIZZI RENATO	C	5	ASD ELITE ATHLETES	01:24:47
68	TORRONI FEDERICO	B	10	A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION	01:24:58
69	LUCCHETTI SILVIA	N	2	A.S.D. AT RUNNING	01:25:05
70	MIGNOZZETTI ANTONIO	G	8	2S ATLETICA SPOLETO	01:25:11
71	TOMEI ALESSANDRO	F	12	A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS	01:25:28
72	OTTAVIANI VALERIO	F	13	INDIVIDUALE	01:25:58
73	FERRANTE MASSIMO	G	9	NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION	01:26:01
74	CEORNEI ANA MARIA	O	1	ATL. MONTEFIASCONE	01:26:11
75	MINUTO ANGELO	G	10	A.S.D. D+ TRAIL	01:26:29
76	MAZZOCCHI VALERIO	G	11	RUNCARD	01:26:53
77	SARDONE EUSTACHIO	D	11	PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'	01:27:14
78	TAGLIONI MARCO	H	2	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	01:27:18
79	GALLETTI MASSIMO	C	6	A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI	01:27:25
80	DI MURRO FEDERICA	M	1	PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'	01:27:40
81	CAPPELLINO FRANCESCO	E	11	PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA	01:27:46
82	PARASACCHI VALERIO	A	7	RUNCARD	01:27:55
83	CASTELLANI FRANCESCO	F	14	ORVIETO RUNNERS	01:28:27
84	CLARIONI MARCO	D	12	INDIVIDUALE	01:28:47
85	PASTURA GIANCARLO	D	13	INDIVIDUALE	01:28:50
86	DE CESARI FABRIZIO	E	12	RUNCARD	01:28:57
87	DROGHINI SAURO	I	2	G.P. LUCREZIA	01:29:15
88	DEL CELLIO LUCIANO	H	3	PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA	01:29:32
89	PASSAGRILLI GABRIELE	E	13	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	01:29:39
90	COSTANTINI DIEGO	D	14	NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION	01:29:46
91	ZAPPITELLO NICOLA	D	15	ORVIETO RUNNERS	01:30:36
92	RICCI VANNI	H	4	G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI	01:31:15
93	MUCIACCIA ANTONELLA	M	2	LBM SPORT TEAM	01:31:31
94	ROSCIOLI ALESSANDRO	A	8	PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI	01:31:50
95	LORENZETTI ALESSANDRO	G	12	ATL. TUSCULUM	01:32:15
96	FELICETTI ANDREA	C	7	ORVIETO RUNNERS	01:32:21
97	VERALLO SIMONE	E	14	A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS	01:32:37
98	PETRICCA MAURO	F	15	ASD RUNNNER TEAM	01:32:59
99	VIGIANI ANDREA	G	13	A.S.D. AT RUNNING	01:33:14
100	VALENTINI RAFFAELE	G	14	ZERO WATT A.S.D.	01:33:27
101	FABIANI MARCO	H	5	PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'	01:33:44
102	CICCIOLI GIUSEPPE	D	16	ATL. MONTEFIASCONE	01:33:59
103	TAGLIONI MARCO	H	6	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	01:34:12

104	BAUCCIO PAMELA	O	2	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	01:34:19
105	PETRINI BENUCCI BIANCA	M	3	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	01:34:33
106	ROSCIOLI ANDREA	F	16	PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI	01:34:40
107	ROSCIOLI FABIANO	G	15	PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI	01:34:42
108	CINELLI DAVIDE	B	11	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	01:35:14
109	MOTOROI ALINA	P	1	LBM SPORT TEAM	01:35:31
110	GOSTI ALESSANDRO	G	16	A.S.D. GO RUNNING	01:35:39
111	FRANGIOLINI FRANCESCA	O	3	PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA	01:36:10
112	CAFARELLA MARTINA	M	4	A.S.D. GO RUNNING	01:36:10
113	TONETTI LAURA	P	2	ATLETICOM ASD	01:37:12
114	CHIERUZZI SANDRO	I	3	ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA	01:37:17
115	LACORCIA STEFANIA	P	3	PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI	01:37:59
116	CIPOLLONI ARCANGELO	I	4	ATL. MONTEFIASCONE	01:38:41
117	CAPONECCHI MARIA LUISA	O	4	ATLETICA ORTE	01:40:00
118	STACHOWICZ EDYTA BARBARA	N	3	G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA	01:40:04
119	HAAG MARCO	D	17	PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA	01:40:22
120	MECARELLI NICOLA	F	17	RUNCARD	01:40:24
121	BIANCHINI EUGENIA	O	5	A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO	01:42:35
122	TOMASSINI LORENZO	C	8	INDIVIDUALE	01:43:28
123	RANIERI GIANFRANCESCO	E	15	INDIVIDUALE	01:45:03
124	FONTANA FAUSTO	E	16	A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS	01:45:11
125	DELL'UOMO MAURO	H	7	A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS	01:45:17
126	MECARINI EMMA	N	4	A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS	01:45:52
127	DI NATALE ADRIANO	C	9	RUNCARD	01:47:07
128	PAGLIACCIA MAURIZIO	H	8	ATL. MONTEFIASCONE	01:47:27
129	PASQUINELLI ALESSANDRO	G	17	ATL. MONTEFIASCONE	01:47:29
130	BIANCHI DIEGO	C	10	G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI	01:47:31
131	SQUADRONI MANUEL	B	12	RUNCARD	01:47:33
132	LIBERATORI VALERIO	F	18	A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS	01:47:45
133	PICCINI BERNARDINO	H	9	ASD GS REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI	01:49:36
134	DI PADOVA ROMINA	P	4	ASD FORRESTEAM	01:51:06
135	TORTOLINI VALERIA	N	5	NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION	01:52:03
136	MACCARRI AURORA	M	5	NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION	01:52:06
137	BERNARDINI ROBERTO	E	17	INDIVIDUALE	01:52:55
138	MUCIACCIA DOMENICO	L	1	LBM SPORT TEAM	01:53:58
139	BUONI STEFANIA	O	6	GSBRUN	01:56:18
140	PAPALEO PATRIZIO	I	5	PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI	01:57:49
141	COPPOLA PAOLO	G	18	PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI	01:57:50
142	DI VITO LIVIO	E	18	PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA	01:57:52
143	FRAZZETTA MARIO	H	10	PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI	01:58:53
144	LIPPOLIS ALESSANDRO DOMENICO	D	18	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	01:59:57
145	VALERIANI MIRKO	C	11	RUNCARD	02:00:05
146	GNISCI VERONICA	N	6	RUNCARD	02:00:14
147	FRATINI MARIA LUISA	M	6	NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION	02:00:51
148	TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA	L	2	PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'	02:00:58
149	SIANO RICCARDO	E	19	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	02:04:24
150	GIOMMONI SILVIA	O	7	NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION	02:04:48
151	MONTELEONE GUIDO	E	20	A.S.D. GO RUNNING	02:09:48
152	TAMBURRINI SIMONA	P	5	ATLETICOM ASD	02:10:07
153	TORRI SERGIO	H	11	ATLETICOM ASD	02:10:08
154	CAVALLARI MORENA	P	6	ATLETICA ORTE	02:12:39
155	FOGLIANI MICHELA	O	8	#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI	02:12:42